
2019047 KZN Wilson Mini 2
BD 16

Bracket 1
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[1] Calum JESTIN

Bayanda DUBE

[1] Guy VORWERK

Tristan DE HAAST 6-1, 6-0
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TSA048510
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TSA048510
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KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Mesharan GOVENDER

Ryan LISTER-JAMES

Karan VARYANI

Andrew MURRAY 6-4, 6-0
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TSA031281

TSA040588

TSA031281

TSA040588

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Shail CHETTY

Sinethemba MGABHI

Nkosiyethu GUMEDE

Caden NAICKER 7-6, 6-4
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TSA031621

TSA040481

TSA031621

TSA040481

KZN

GC

KZN

GC

Bheka SIMELANE

[2] Oliver NAUDE

Sibusiso VUNDLA

[2] Daniel WATSON 6-0, 6-0

[1] JESTIN / VORWERK

GOVENDER / VARYANI

6-4, 6-3

CHETTY / GUMEDE

[2] NAUDE / WATSON

6-3, 6-2

[1] JESTIN / VORWERK

[2] NAUDE / WATSON

6-4, 6-4

[2] NAUDE / WATSON
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